42000011494

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| JAN 2 3 2013 |
| L. SELLERS |

Office Use Only



500243736445

01/23/13--01001--005 **155.00

RECEIVED PILED
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
13 JAN 22 AM IO:
13 JAN 22 PM 1: 33

| CORPDIRECT AGEN 515 EAST PARK AVI TALLAHASSEE, FL 222-1173 | ENUE | merly CCRS) | ; ; ; |
|---|-------------|---|--|
| FILING COVER S ACCT. #FCA-14 | SHEET | | |
| CONTACT: | Kim Weider | <u>ibach</u> | |
| DATE: | 01/22/13 | | |
| REF. #: | 002354.1796 | <u>74</u> | |
| CORP. NAME: | TRUMP RO | YALE UNIT 4809, LLC | |
| () ARTICLES OF INCO () ANNUAL REPORT () FOREIGN QUALIFIC () REINSTATEMENT () CERTIFICATE OF C () OTHER: | CATION | () TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK () LIMITED PARTNERSHIP () MERGER | () ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION () FICTITIOUS NAME (XX) LIMITED LIABILITY () WITHDRAWAL |
| AUTHORIZATI | ON FOR A | TH CHECK# 103150 | CD: |
| • | | COST LI | MIT: \$ |
| PLEASE RETURE (XX) CERTIFIED CO () CERTIFICATE OF | PY | () CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STAN | NDING () PLAIN STAMPED COPY |

Examiner's Initials

COVER LETTER

| TO: | Registration Division of C | Section Corporations | | |
|-------------|-------------------------------|--|--|--|
| SUBJE | CT:Tr | ump Royale Unit 4809, | | • : |
| | | Name of Lim | ited Liability Company | |
| The end | losed Articles | of Organization and fee(s) are | submitted for filing. | |
| Please r | eturn all corres | pondence concerning this ma | iter to the following: | |
| | Christina i | Riotta | | • |
| - | | | Name of Person | |
| | Stern Keise | r & Panken, LLP | | |
| - | | | Firm/Company | |
| 1 | 025 Westch | ester Avenue, Sulte 305 | | |
| - | | | Address | |
| V | White Plains, | NY 10604 | | |
| **** | | | ty/State and Zip Code | |
| Ċ | riotta@skpll | o.com | | |
| | | E-mail address: (to be used | for future annual report notification) | |
| For furth | er information | concerning this matter, pleas | e call: | |
| | | | at / | |
| | , Name | of Person | Area Code & Daytime Tel | ephone Number |
| Enclose | d is a check fo | or the following amount: | | |
| ⊒\$125.00 | Filing Fee | □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | 1 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |
| | | Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301 | s |

TI JAN 22 AH 10: 43

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: | |
|---|--|
| | |
| Trump Royale Unit 4809, LLC | |
| (Must end with the words "Limited Liabil | ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") |
| ARTICLE II - Address: | |
| | incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is: |
| Principal Office Address: | Mailing Address: |
| 18201 Collins Ave., Apt 4809 | 18201 Collins Ave., Apt 4809 |
| Sunny Islas Beach, FL 33160 | Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160 |
| | |
| The name and the Florida street address of the real NRAI Services, Inc. | egistered agent are: |
| | |
| 515 East Park Avenue | ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) |
| | |
| Tallahassee City Sta | FL 32301 te, and Zip |
| Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in th registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per | ccept service of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S |
| Registered Agent's Signatu | re (REQUIRED) |

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

| Title: "MGR" = Mai "MGRM" = M | nager Ianaging Member | Name and Address: |
|--|---|--|
| MGRM | ~ - | Jeffrey L. Keiler |
| | | 30 Gedney Way, Chappaqua, New York 10514 |
| MGRM | | Adina Holand Kallor |
| AL GOVERNMENT THE SELECTION OF THE SELEC | · | 36 Gedney Way, Chappaqua, New York 10514 |
| | | and the second s |
| ····· | garages de la con | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| EV: Effective ective date is l | isted, the date must be | date of filing: (OPTIC |
| EV: Effective | e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) | date of filing: (OPTIC e specific and cannot be more than five business |
| E V: Effective date is leading after the | e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: | especific and cannot be more than five business Lella Hella |
| EV: Effective ective date is l days after the | e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a niember | e specific and cannot be more than five business Lella Addlate or an authorized representative of a member. |
| EV: Effective fective date is ledays after the | e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of accordance with sections. | e specific and cannot be more than five business The specific and can |

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)